
Wildcat Ridge 
 August 6, 2022 
 Overall Results  
 Saturday, August 6, 2022  Shoot Date: 8/6/2022 
Match   

Final ALIAS Category Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Final 
  Time 

 1  Water Boy COW 1 18.79 19.69 24.85 22.84 19.03 18.01 123.21 
 2  Phantom FCD 1 17.37 22.18 22.41 22.98 21.29 20.46 126.69 
 3  Pick S 1 18.75 25.76 21.03 25.01 22.23 18.16 130.94 
 4  Assassin S 2 17.32 30.88 22.74 22.39 25.73 16.48 135.54 
 5  Avery Wade GF 1 16.34 25.98 22.28 21.51 33.37 18.43 137.91 
 6  Knight Creek Ranger WRA 1 18.01 23.92 24.63 23.68 47.76 19.04 157.04 
 7  Pawnee Drifter SS 1 24.95 30.01 32.81 32.28 30.20 25.16 175.41 
 8  Bluestem Baldy SS 2 26.90 37.58 33.17 33.21 30.44 32.52 193.82 
 9  Kid Bucklin SS 3 26.26 38.19 36.77 36.38 34.89 22.08 194.57 
 10  I B Oneeye GFS 1 28.77 25.94 40.08 27.06 41.99 35.54 199.38 
 11  22 Gatling COW 2 33.45 35.03 37.91 34.87 34.73 25.47 201.46 
 12  Crazy Creek 49 1 26.32 38.10 27.89 29.57 49.97 35.14 206.99 
 13  T. J. Sharps ESD 1 32.50 38.87 36.29 33.16 41.60 32.19 214.61 
 14  Sixty Nine Cent Wizard EP 1 55.40 41.69 32.91 30.16 28.07 27.47 215.70 
 15  Stovepipe 49 2 41.30 55.62 40.20 32.21 28.14 23.74 221.21 
 16  South Park Slim GFS 2 41.25 35.70 46.64 34.14 38.46 32.60 228.79 
 17  Turtle Creek Murray SSD 1 37.22 43.50 41.33 40.34 40.35 32.62 235.36 
 18  Diamond Clint EPFC 1 42.65 46.36 43.49 43.24 38.83 43.06 257.63 
 19  Sassafras COW 3 47.70 52.18 62.23 35.16 30.20 34.77 262.24 
 20  Ruby Jo LS 1 31.70 40.29 42.52 43.85 57.25 53.66 269.27 
 21  Bailey Belle LS 2 40.47 56.55 47.85 53.69 52.01 56.92 307.49 
 22  Kid Currie WRA 2 87.85 63.14 41.16 53.50 49.97 38.93 334.55 
 

 

Stage Results 
Stage Number: 

1 

2 Assassin 17.32 

1 Avery Wade 16.34 

2 

2 Phantom 22.18 

1 Water Boy 19.69 

3 

2 Avery Wade 22.28 

1 Pick 21.03 

4 

2 Assassin 22.39 

1 Avery Wade 21.51 

5 

2 Phantom 21.29 

1 Water Boy 19.03 

6 

2 Water Boy 18.01 

1 Assassin 16.48 

 

Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 

Misses: 13 11 5 2 13 14 

Penalties: 2 2 1 0 2 0 

M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Average Stage Time: 29.38 34.19 33.92 32.78 32.34 26.93 

 

 

Results by Category 
Category Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Totals 

Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time Time 
  

 Category:  El Patron 
 1  Sixty Nine Cent Wizard 14 55.40 41.69 32.91 30.16 28.07 27.47 215.70 
 Category:  El Patron Frontier Cartridge 
 1  Diamond Clint 18 42.65 46.36 43.49 43.24 38.83 43.06 257.63 
 Category:  Elder Statesman Duelist 
 1  T. J. Sharps 13 32.50 38.87 36.29 33.16 41.60 32.19 214.61 
 Category:  Ladies Senior 
 1  Ruby Jo 20 31.70 40.29 42.52 43.85 57.25 53.66 269.27 
 2  Bailey Belle 21 40.47 56.55 47.85 53.69 52.01 56.92 307.49 
 Category:  Senior 
 1  Pick 3 18.75 25.76 21.03 25.01 22.23 18.16 130.94 
 2  Assassin 4 17.32 30.88 22.74 22.39 25.73 16.48 135.54 
 Category:  Silver Senior 
 1  Pawnee Drifter 7 24.95 30.01 32.81 32.28 30.20 25.16 175.41 
 2  Bluestem Baldy 8 26.90 37.58 33.17 33.21 30.44 32.52 193.82 
 3  Kid Bucklin 9 26.26 38.19 36.77 36.38 34.89 22.08 194.57 
 Category:  Silver Senior Duelist 
 1  Turtle Creek Murray 17 37.22 43.50 41.33 40.34 40.35 32.62 235.36 
 Category:  Frontier Cartridge Duelist 
 1  Phantom 2 17.37 22.18 22.41 22.98 21.29 20.46 126.69 
 Category:  Gun Fighter 
 1  Avery Wade 5 16.34 25.98 22.28 21.51 33.37 18.43 137.91 
 Category:  Gun Fighter Senior 
 1  I B Oneeye 10 28.77 25.94 40.08 27.06 41.99 35.54 199.38 
 2  South Park Slim 16 41.25 35.70 46.64 34.14 38.46 32.60 228.79 
 Category:  49'r 
 1  Crazy Creek 12 26.32 38.10 27.89 29.57 49.97 35.14 206.99 
 2  Stovepipe 15 41.30 55.62 40.20 32.21 28.14 23.74 221.21 
 Category:  Wrangler 
 1  Knight Creek Ranger 6 18.01 23.92 24.63 23.68 47.76 19.04 157.04 
 2  Kid Currie 22 87.85 63.14 41.16 53.50 49.97 38.93 334.55 
 Category:  Cowboy 
 1  Water Boy 1 18.79 19.69 24.85 22.84 19.03 18.01 123.21 
 2  22 Gatling 11 33.45 35.03 37.91 34.87 34.73 25.47 201.46 
 3  Sassafras 19 47.70 52.18 62.23 35.16 30.20 34.77 262.24 

 

Clean Match 

Pawnee Drifter 

Phantom 

Pick 

South Park Slim 

Water Boy 

 

 

 


